
2014. évben éves korban minısített német húsmerinó kosok termelési adatai: 

 62.9 224  1.61  403  313  79.6 93.8  8.8  24.4  107.0  113  102  141

Anipharma-A Kft., Gyula
Gránásy Istvánné, Aba
H.T. Juhászati Bt., Göd
Kapitány Gábor, Hajós
Kiss Gyula, Szabadhídvég
Magyar Imre, Szentes
Nagy Imre, Döbrönte
Nagy István, Ganna
Sebık Mihály, Törtel
Varga Imréné, Dunavecse

Tenyésztı

48
11
1
1
74
14
34
21
13
7

Egyed

1.75
1.55

2
2

1.62
1.5

1.41
1.52
1.92
1.57

Szül.
típ.

380
452
366
524
414
483
362
366
390
541

Korr.
bsgy

330
264
292
377
334
226
282
274
420
296

ÜSTV

 91.1
 72.8
 76.0
 70.0
 76.6
 87.3
 73.2
 72.5
 80.4
 79.6

Éves
testsúly

 94.4
 92.7
 94.0
 94.0
 93.5
 95.4
 93.3
 93.0
 94.5
 94.9

BP

 9.0
 7.3

 7.8
 13.2
 8.6
 8.9
 10.3
 9.3

Fürt
mag.

25.5
23.5
21
24

24.5
24.5
24.2
24.4
23.5
20.7

Fin.L

 104.1
 119.9
 120.1
 117.3
 106.5
 109.1
 101.7
 99.5
 124.5
 121.6
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 német húsmerinó összesen
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